
Donkey Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0

Nobile Lorenzo (06/1354) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0

Risaliti Larry (06/1429) 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savi Nicolò (06/1350) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacini Daniele (06/1353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sborra Andrea (06/1352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magonzi Franco (06/1351) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 28 40 1,43

Nobile Lorenzo 06/1354 24 21 0,88

Risaliti Larry 06/1429 13 9 0,69

Savi Nicolò 06/1350 12 2 0,17

Pacini Daniele 06/1353 0 0 0,00

Sborra Andrea 06/1352 0 0 0,00

Magonzi Franco 06/1351 4 0 0,00

La Strega Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Fastame Nicola (06/1348) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Giusto Alessandro (06/1345) 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pucciani Giordana (06/1347) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cavina  Elena (06/1365) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Alessio (06/1346) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saviozzi Fabrizio (06/1409) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolosi Alessandra (06/1435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fastame Nicola 06/1348 24 42 1,75

Giusto Alessandro 06/1345 20 29 1,45

Pucciani Giordana 06/1347 20 18 0,90

Cavina  Elena 06/1365 16 17 1,06

Di Pasquale Alessio 06/1346 6 14 2,33

Saviozzi Fabrizio 06/1409 6 5 0,83

Nicolosi Alessandra 06/1435 0 0 0,00

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Pandini Niko (06/1357) 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0

Hokodunsgyi Paulo (06/1358) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Fratini Nico (06/1359) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Arigoni Giorgia (06/1356) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pandini Niko 06/1357 24 60 2,50

Hokodunsgyi Paulo 06/1358 24 58 2,42

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 26 50 1,92

Fratini Nico 06/1359 26 45 1,73

Arigoni Giorgia 06/1356 12 16 1,33


